Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole 2.10.16 Herren IV

7 von 12 Starter am 10.07.2021 in Kleinlangheim

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021

Bergmann, Georg
Schaoll, Klaus
Sell, Jurgen
Winklmaier, Rudi

Kruger, JOrn
Kopp, Jurgen

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1203
2 1210
3 1208
4 0579
5 1206
6 0654
7 1205

Harstel, Andreas

Verein

Diana Blankenbach
SV Reichenberg

SV Reiterswiesen
SG Edelweil’ Sailauf
SV Dorfprozelten

Umpfenbach, SV
Umpfenbach, SV

Seite 1/1

Serien

81 85 85

81

82

84
75
77
76

86

80

84
83
73
77

79

82

84
73
86
83

89

89

89

76

85

76
76

Gesamt

340 Ringe
335 Ringe
333 Ringe
328 Ringe
316 Ringe

312 Ringe
312 Ringe

erstellt am 11.07.2021 um 19:39 Uhr



