

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



Luftpistole 2.10.16 Herren IV

7 von 12 Starter am 10.07.2021 in Kleinlangheim

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1203	Bergmann, Georg	Diana Blankenbach	81 85 85 89	340 Ringe
2	1210	Schöll, Klaus	SV Reichenberg	81 86 79 89	335 Ringe
3	1208	Sell, Jürgen	SV Reiterswiesen	82 80 82 89	333 Ringe
4	0579	Winklmaier, Rudi	SG Edelweiß Sailauf	84 84 84 76	328 Ringe
5	1206	Krüger, Jörn	SV Dorfprozelten	75 83 73 85	316 Ringe
6	0654	Kopp, Jürgen	Umpfenbach, SV	77 73 86 76	312 Ringe
7	1205	Harstel, Andreas	Umpfenbach, SV	76 77 83 76	312 Ringe